Organization
Delta Phi Epsilon

Zeta Phi Beta
Delta Phi Epsilon

Alpha Epsilon Phi

Phi Gamma Delta

Lambda Theta Alpha

Report Date
2017-10-20

2019-02-21

2019-04-01

2020-03-01

2020-03-02

2020-03-05

Description
Allegations of degradation and
alcohol consumption.
Allegations of physical harm
and paddling.

Allegations of emotional harm.

Allegations of excessive fatigue,
exhaustion, physical, mental,
or emotional deprivation or
harm. Further allegations of
servitude, degradation, and
forced attire.

Allegations of excessive fatigue,
exhaustion, physical, mental,
or emotional deprivation or
harm. Further allegations of
servitude and degradation.

Allegations of sleep

Findings
Unsubstantiated

Unsubstantiated
Unsubstantiated

Responsible

Responsible

Sanctions
Chapter provided education on
Hazing Policy.

Chapter provided education on
Hazing Policy.

Implementation of a One-Year
Structured Accountability Plan.

Loss of Recognition

Resolution Date
2017-10-23

2019-03-25

2019-04-12

2020-04-27

2020-05-22







