Organization	Report Date	Description	Findings	Sanctions	Resolution Date
Delta Phi Epsilon	2017-10-20	Allegations of degradation and alcohol consumption.	Unsubstantiated	Chapter provided education on Hazing Policy.	2017-10-23
Zeta Phi Beta	2019-02-21	Allegations of physical harm and paddling.	Unsubstantiated		2019-03-25
Delta Phi Epsilon	2019-04-01	Allegations of emotional harm.	Unsubstantiated	Chapter provided education on Hazing Policy.	2019-04-12
Alpha Epsilon Phi	2020-03-01	Allegations of excessive fatigue, exhaustion, physical, mental, or emotional deprivation or harm. Further allegations of servitude, degradation, and forced attire.	Responsible	Implementation of a One-Year Structured Accountability Plan.	2020-04-27
Phi Gamma Delta	2020-03-02	Allegations of excessive fatigue, exhaustion, physical, mental, or emotional deprivation or harm. Further allegations of servitude and degradation.	Responsible	Loss of Recognition	2020-05-22
Lambda Theta Alpha	2020-03-05	Allegations of sleep deprivation, dietary restrictions, physical harm, and			

